01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Maldives Ports Limited

W
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VESSEL
NAME

RT Odin

Miami Trader

Alion

Max
Contender

Alion

Alion

RT Odin

RT Odin

RT Odin

RT Odin

RT Odin

RT Odin

RT Odin

RT Odin

RT Odin

RT Odin

Max
Contender

Max
Contender

Miami Trader

Alion

Alion

Nordmed

cer> 2 o0-r0 0fc

ISP P AL s

ARRIVAL DATE

21-May-2018

23-May-2018

28-May-2018

10-Mar-2018

18-Mar-2018

18-Mar-2018

28-Mar-2018

28-Mar-2018

28-Mar-2018

28-Mar-2018

28-Mar-2018

28-Mar-2018

28-Mar-2018

28-Mar-2018

28-Mar-2018

28-Mar-2018

2-Apr-2018

2-Apr-2018

4-Apr-2018

9-Apr-2018

9-Apr-2018

10-Apr-2018

“Gm‘cway fo the Maldivian Emnamy"
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CONTAINER NO

MOAU0488070

APZU4849567

IALU2120624

HIMU2104265

DFSU7307651

HICU2367472

PClU8524339

PCIU8863841

PCIU8655283

PClU8462983

PCIU8579326

PCIU8342653

PCIU8393840

PCIU8385779

PCIU8865103

PCIU8630238

CGMU4825701

BLJU2455012

ECMU2067802

FCGU1690346

FCGU1690346

APZU3695868

2 ¢ -~ 00 2> 2 o~ o0xx 2 o0 o023~ s © 2,
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A z 2 z Z s 4

B/L NUMBER

SR/CMB/MLE/664

GS18/SINMLE/FC-240

TG1618040099

376118000090

EF1800154MML00134

PKMLE194/03-18

GZHMLEE1803001R

GZHMLEE1803001R

GZHMLEE1803001R

GZHMLEE1803001R

GZHMLEE1803001R

GZHMLEE1803001R

GZHMLEE1803001R

GZHMLEE1803001R

GZHMLEE1803001R

GZHMLEE1803001R

CMB/MLE/EMPT/00100

376118000155

GCl-0221142

MLE/04/856/003

MLE/04/856/006

S1J0241032A

SPS CODE

COMPLIANT

CONSIGNEE

DINE MORE PVT LTD

Madifushi Island Resort
& Spa

SALMED INVESTMENT
PRIVATE LIMITED

The residence maldives

gamma island food pvt
Itd

Kuredu Island Resort &
Spa

Dream Island
Development pvt Itd

Dream Island
Development pvt Itd

Dream Island
Development pvt Itd

Dream Island
Development pvt Itd

Dream Island
Development pvt Itd

Dream Island
Development pvt Itd

Dream Island
Development pvt Itd

Dream Island
Development pvt Itd

Dream Island
Development pvt Itd

Dream Island
Development pvt Itd

Nautical Maldives Pvt Ltd

Hotel Jen Male Maldives

Resort Life Maldives Pvt
Ltd

MYNA INVESTMENT
COUNTER

Reyshan

Miyavaali

DESCRIPTION

chocolate chip powder, etc

Silicons,alum tapes,k-flex
sheets,etc

Dental instrument

Compressor

furniture and restaurant items

Chemicals for agricultural
purpose

Mobile house and
accommodation equipment

Mobile house and
accommodation equipment

Mobile house and
accommodation equipment

Mobile house and
accommodation equipment

Mobile house and
accommodation equipment

Mobile house and
accommodation equipment

Mobile house and
accommodation equipment

Mobile house and
accommodation equipment

Mobile house and
accommodation equipment

Mobile house and
accommodation equipment

export purpose
Refrigerant gas
Food Items

Oxo Biodegradanle bags

Windscreen,Vehicle Side
Door,Fender,Buffel

Unsaturated polyester resin
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PKG

1

15

381

158

874

201

518

730

514

114

988

1407

130
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50
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SINCE 1986

Max
Contender

Buxfavourite

RT Odin

RT Odin

RT Odin

Victoria
Schulte

Victoria
Schulte

Alion

Alion

Alion

Alion

Alion

Alion

RT Odin

RT Odin

RT Odin

RT Odin

RT Odin

Alion

Alion

Alion

Alion

RT Odin

RT Odin

RT Odin

RT Odin

RT Odin

RT Odin

“Gm‘cway fo the Maldivian Emnamy"

16-Apr-2018

17-Apr-2018

19-Apr-2018

19-Apr-2018

19-Apr-2018

25-Apr-2018

25-Apr-2018

1-May-2018

1-May-2018

1-May-2018

1-May-2018

1-May-2018

1-May-2018

1-May-2018

1-May-2018

1-May-2018

1-May-2018

1-May-2018

19-May-2018

19-May-2018

19-May-2018

19-May-2018

21-May-2018

21-May-2018

21-May-2018

21-May-2018

21-May-2018

21-May-2018

APZU3858707

APZU3959662

CPSU1806647

CPSU1806647

PCIU8753567

CMAU5825523

SEGU6373886

ECMU9780374

CAIU9396867

CAIU9396867

CAIU9396867

CAIU9396867

PCIU8305095

MOAU0341387

WBPU7024668

TCNU4063189

TCKU3872517

APHU7213703

CRSU1310270

DFSU2299595

HJCU2251775

BHCU3118963

FSCU9869720

FSCU9602482

GESU5895990

CCLU2958582

GRMU3401962

TEMUOQ737354

MLE/04/861/021

GClI-0220731

ASITBKK180321

ASITBKK180331

JPN800028100

MLE602917-01

GClI-0220720

AGL-TYO-06402D

HPJS18040018D

HPJS18040018B

HPJS18040018A

HPJS18040018C

JPN800047900

SR/CMB/MLE/656

COSU4006890190

COSU4006890190

MSCUUC718360

CTLT09011005678

VASMUNMLE000241

SLSEMLE18050037-06

RAJ/18/CMB/02746

BKKMLE180295

MU1850002128

SCQD18040151SZXG

180118000970

COSU4510293486

VASJEAMLE000189

AFL/DBX/MLE/26

SPS CODE

COMPLIANT

Best Home Solution
Investment

E & E MALDIVES PVT LTD

Red Bee Pvt Ltd

Isle Solutions Pvt Ltd

Abdulla Moomin

Bonaventure (Maldives)
Pvt Ltd

ZMN STORE

Shuhood Ahmed

Mariyath Sudhuha

Sammoon Mohamed

Ahmed Igbal

Anas Ali

Japan Bazaar

Mahamood Jaufar

Ithaafushi Investment Pvt
Ltd

Ithaafushi Investment Pvt
Ltd

Kakuni Technology

Efes Cakes

Ithaafushi Investment Pvt
Ltd

Strada Pvt Ltd

Kakkaa's Mimi Mart

Waadhee Traders Pte Ltd

NEW MOOD RESORT PVT
LTD

Keystone International
Pvt Ltd

Shin Nippon Lanka Pvt
Ltd

Happy Market Trading
Co. pte Itd

PLATINUM CAPITAL
HOLDINGS PVT LTD

City Green

LDPE Bags

CHARCOAL ROTISSERIES
MACHINE

cosmetics,household items

cosmetics

used vehicle

Euroseal Sealers

CHAIR

Used vehicle

Used Damaged Vehicles

Used Mitsubishi | Vehicle

Used toyota truck

Used Mitsubishi | Vehicle

General merchandise

used vehicle engine complete
set

Professional kitchen and
laundry equpiment

Professional kitchen and
laundry equpiment

shower gel-shampoo hair
conditioner

Fiberboard
Box,Extracts,Flavouring
Liquid,etc

sawn sandstone

Kitchen equipment

Kabuli chana(brown)

Foods and general hardware
products

cleaning chemicals, etc

Glass Mosaic

Copper pipe, etc

rauch fruit juices

sofa base with foam, etc

catering items

s €22 € cecoe ¢ M
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11

18

63

43

143

1005

20

120

739

23

2901

35

30
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57
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60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77
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Maldives Ports Limited

W

SINCE 1986

RT Odin

RT Odin

RT Odin

RT Odin

Miami Trader

Miami Trader

Miami Trader

Miami Trader

Miami Trader

Miami Trader

Miami Trader

Miami Trader

Miami Trader

Alion

Alion

Alion

Alion

Alion

Alion

Alion

Alion

Alion

Alion

Alion

Alion

Alion

Alion

Alion

“Gm‘cway fo the Maldivian Emnamy"

21-May-2018

21-May-2018

21-May-2018

21-May-2018

23-May-2018

23-May-2018

23-May-2018

23-May-2018

23-May-2018

23-May-2018

23-May-2018

23-May-2018

23-May-2018

28-May-2018

28-May-2018

28-May-2018

28-May-2018

28-May-2018

28-May-2018

28-May-2018

28-May-2018

28-May-2018

28-May-2018

28-May-2018

28-May-2018

28-May-2018

28-May-2018

28-May-2018

TTNU8214434

TRIU8096505

UACU3439669

HLXU3108639

TRHU2457206

GESU6335407

CRLU1819473

SZLU9029522

FCIU3877190

GESU1105119

APZU4849567

CMAU0266335

TLLU2099645

CAIU8346460

TEMU9470757

CXRU1410915

TRIU8390232

MSCU4564577

TRIU8937823

HLXU8772321

FSCU9780674

SEGUS540333

PCIU8367570

PCIU8913602

IALU2120624

IALU2120624

YMMU1154292

EMCU3205491

MSCUZC567246

MSCUJ7614942

HLCUGDY180322576

HLCUBSC180344242

GENO0908960

BKK-MLE201804SEA016

CUR0137455

GEN0906241

GS18/SINMLE/FC-244

GS18/SINMLE/FC-244

GS18/SINMLE/FC-244

GS18/SINMLE/LC-215

BXL18030252-001

KUM/MAL/180183

MSCUJ7635103

MSCUJ7635061

MSCUJ7635087

MSCUDD359636

MSCUJ7630716

HLCUANR180446466

DEL/MAL/150755

APLU057893482

CWT/MVMLE/L114292

414050170

KUM/MAL/180235

KUM/MAL/180234

LILMALO089

VASJEAMLEO00454

SPS CODE

COMPLIANT

Happy Market Trading
Co. pte Itd

Happy Market Trading
Co. pte Itd

Izi International Private
Limited

Red Leaf Pvt Ltd

Happy Market Trading
Co. pte Itd

Duniye Spa'S Pvt Ltd

Happy Market Trading
Co. pte Itd

Transida Pvt Ltd

Ithaafushi Investment Pvt
Ltd

Ithaafushi Investment Pvt
Ltd

Ithaafushi Investment Pvt
Ltd

Miyavaali

F AND F ENTERPRISES
PVT LTD

Maldives Ports Limited

Happy Market Trading Co

Happy Market Trading Co

Happy Market Trading Co

HOTEL AND RESORT
CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD

Happy Market Trading Co

Happy Market Trading
Co. pte Itd

SENIOR INTERNATIONAL
PVT LTD

United Food Suppliers
Pvt Ltd

Saviours Pvt Ltd

Bon Free Pvt Ltd

Maldives Ports Limited

Maldives Ports Limited

BHM TRADERS

Amin Construction Pvt
Ltd

frozen chicken franks
frozen chicken drumstick, etc
rigid pvc pipes

DRY FOODSTUFFS

olive pomace oil,peeled
tomatoes

Facial lamp,led with magnified
glass

FROZEN CHICKEN THIGHS

Chocolates

FIBERGLASS SLAB LAMINATED
ETC...

FIBREGLASS RAW MATERIALS

FIBREGLASS RAW MATERIALS

Safe gel,cutting torch,shell
tellus

MILK
machine spare parts

Frozen chicken griller

Frozen whole chicken without
giblets

Frozen chicken griller

Aluminium sliding window
shutters with glass

Frozen chicken griller

Frozen vegetables,fries,duck
and turkeys

Snacks
Frozen Foodstuff
Pipe schedule
BATHROOM SINK
Machine spare parts
Machine spare parts

Mountain dew,pepsi,7up

reinforcing deformed steel
bars
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2731

1887

7500

1825

1130

2203

844

129

13

13

12

1700

2539

2538

2540

84

1953

1817

2300

23

422

28
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80

81

82

83

84
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89
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92
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100

101

102

103
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105
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W

SINCE 1986

Alion

Alion

Alion

Alion

Alion

Alion

Alion

Alion

Alion

Alion

Alion

Alion

Alion

Alion

Alion

Alion

Alion

Nordmed

Nordmed

Nordmed

Nordmed

Nordmed

Nordmed

Nordmed

Nordmed

Nordmed

Nordmed

28-May-2018

28-May-2018

28-May-2018

28-May-2018

28-May-2018

28-May-2018

28-May-2018

28-May-2018

28-May-2018

28-May-2018

28-May-2018

28-May-2018

28-May-2018

28-May-2018

28-May-2018

28-May-2018

28-May-2018

30-May-2018

30-May-2018

30-May-2018

30-May-2018

30-May-2018

30-May-2018

30-May-2018

30-May-2018

30-May-2018

30-May-2018

SAJU2031573

VMLU3101119

VMLU3200301

VMLU3201099

VMLU3505738

FSCU9780674

FSCU9780674

IPXU2175266

TCKU1971059

GESU4618671

RFCU2273226

PCIU8367570

HJCU1619693

PCIU8367570

FSCU9780674

FSCU9780674

FSCU9780674

TRIU8507756

ECMU1541033

CLHU3719788

TCKU3356110

ECMU9395022

CMAU5685308

CMAU5685308

TGHU1342284

UETU2563010

TGHU3956471

“Gm‘cway fo the Maldivian Emnamy"

VASJEAMLEO00454

VASJEAMLEO00454

VASJEAMLEO00454

VASJEAMLEO00454

VASJEAMLEO00454

PLAMAQ0134

8.51058E+11

JKTMLE1804754

JKTMLE1804755

CMB/MLE/18/04000

CMB/MLE/18/04000

0986068

VLC/MLE/180076

098606A

DEL/MAL/150755A

851058000775A

NGBMLE8644711V

LHV1823543

GDY0190350

KUM/MLE/184267

KUM/MLE/184267

AMC0638361

GS18/SINMLE/LC-267

GS18/SINMLE/LC-266

GCl-0221532

BXL18030253-001

GCl-0221516

SPS CODE

COMPLIANT

Amin Construction Pvt
Ltd

Amin Construction Pvt
Ltd

Amin Construction Pvt
Ltd

Amin Construction Pvt
Ltd

Amin Construction Pvt
Ltd

CITY INVESTMENTS (PVT)
LTD

Marine Power Maldives
Pvt Ltd

Ithaafushi Investment Pvt
Ltd

Ithaafushi Investment Pvt
Ltd

Ithaafushi Investment Pvt
Ltd

Ithaafushi Investment Pvt
Ltd

Ithaafushi Investment Pvt
Ltd

Ithaafushi Investment Pvt
Ltd

Ithaafushi Investment Pvt
Ltd

SENIOR INTERNATIONAL
PVT LTD

Marine Power Maldives
Pvt Ltd

Splendour

United Food Suppliers
Pvt Ltd

BHM TRADERS

State Trading
Organization Plc

State Trading
Organization Plc

Ithaafushi Investment Pvt
Ltd

Champalars Holdings Pvt
Ltd

Fair Freight Maldives Pvt
Ltd

ROOHU

F AND F ENTERPRISES
PVT LTD

S.H.A.S Mart

reinforcing deformed steel
bars

reinforcing deformed steel
bars

reinforcing deformed steel
bars

reinforcing deformed steel
bars

reinforcing deformed steel
bars

refrigerated showcase
spare parts for marine use
viro synthetic fiber products
synthetic fiber products
bubble wrap, etc
bubble wrap, etc
kitchen equipment
Oven,lverpan,divider rounder
Kitchen equipments
snacks
spare parts for marine use

coaxial cable

Frozen chickens without
giblets

XL ENERGY DRINK
Wheat Flour
Wheat Flour

metal srew,tile and joint paper

ANGLE BAR,LIQUID
REFLECTION

KINGS SAFETY BOOTS ETC..
GENERAL MERCHANDISE ETC...
LOW FAT MILK

General merchandise
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28

28

28

28

28

300

300

263

157

50

2195

2760

488

488

724

330

1700
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